
article prosiding
by Adelina 5

Submission date: 13-Feb-2022 12:38AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 1760783319
File name: Proseding_Scopus_Internasional.pdf (727.63K)
Word count: 8503
Character count: 45410



7

7

15

19

21



1

4

1625



9

22

24



1

2



2

6

11

13



1

10

20

23



3

3

3

3

5

5

8

12

18



1

8

9



12

14

17



1

4



4









6%
SIMILARITY INDEX

6%
INTERNET SOURCES

3%
PUBLICATIONS

2%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 1%

2 1%

3 <1%

4 <1%

5 <1%

6 <1%

7 <1%

8 <1%

9 <1%

article prosiding
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

repository.syekhnurjati.ac.id
Internet Source

en.wikipedia.org
Internet Source

jurnal.iain-bone.ac.id
Internet Source

journal.uinjkt.ac.id
Internet Source

jurnal.pancabudi.ac.id
Internet Source

jurnal.iain-padangsidimpuan.ac.id
Internet Source

journal.walisongo.ac.id
Internet Source

journal.unnes.ac.id
Internet Source

journal.iaincurup.ac.id
Internet Source



10 <1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

noyam.org
Internet Source

ejournal.iai-tribakti.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to UIN Maulana Malik Ibrahim
Malang
Student Paper

ejournal.unwaha.ac.id
Internet Source

es.scribd.com
Internet Source

www.termpaperwarehouse.com
Internet Source

jurnal.iainponorogo.ac.id
Internet Source

"Mental Health and Social Work", Springer
Science and Business Media LLC, 2020
Publication

Widya Eka Putri, Akhmad Muslih, Adi Bastian
Salam. "SETTINGS OF INNATE AND JOINT
ASSETS IN DIVORCE CASE BY LAW NUMBER 1
OF 1974 OFMARRIAGE IN THE IMPLICATIONS
OF RELIGIOUS COURTS DECISION CLASS IA OF
BENGKULU CITY NUMBER:
0289/PDT.G/2016/PA.BN", Bengkoelen Justice
: Jurnal Ilmu Hukum, 2020



19 <1%

20 <1%

21 <1%

22 <1%

23 <1%

24 <1%

25 <1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

Publication

ejournal.balitbangham.go.id
Internet Source

journal.uin-alauddin.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.ar-raniry.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.ikhac.ac.id
Internet Source

www.scielo.org.za
Internet Source

Submitted to Marmara University
Student Paper

journal.lppmunindra.ac.id
Internet Source


